GdiiciaDANZA
2025

DOCUMENTO 1 - EMAIL

SCHOOL FORM
(one form for each school — only once)

Dance School

Address and city

Telephone of the school

Email of Dance School

Name of group leader

Mobile of group leader

LIST OF DANCERS

Surname and Name Date birth Surname and Name Date birth

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

OO |INODNNDR|IWIN |-

24

=
o

25

[y
=

26

[EEN
N

27

[EEN
w

28

[N
o

29

[EEN
2]

30

TOTAL NUMBER OF DANCERS

There will be no premium extension, due to resignation or absence, by the contestant. The organization reserves
the right of admission. Participants accept the rules and regulations of the Galicia Danza Contest, in full and grant
the organization the free use of images taken during the event. Participants exempt the organization from all
responsibility for any accident that may occur during the course of the weekend activities, and declare that they are
in good health to participate and develop them and practice dance, assuming all responsibility and totally raising
the organization.

Date and place | | Name of compiler |

Concurso “Galicia Danza” - Asociacion Danzar en Valencia, C/Santa Barbara 40 46113 Moncada (Valencia)
galiciadanza@gmailcom - www.galiciadanza.net




